
Mailing Avenue StageWorks - Restaurants/Retail in Surrounding Area 

 

 

 Agave 

 Village Pizza 

 Carroll Street Café 

 Milltown Arms 
Tavern 

 Tin Lizzies 

 Six Feet Under 

 Ria’s Blue Bird Café 

 Octane 

 Doc Cheys 
 

 Grant 
Park 
Coffee 
House 

 Ziba Restaurant & Wine Bar 

 CVS Pharmacy 
 

 Rathbun’s  

 Kevin Rathbun  Steak 

 Krog Bar 

 Target 

 Lowe’s 

 Best Buy 

 Kroger Grocery 

 PetSmart 

 Bed Bath & Beyond 

 Wendy’s 

 Mrs. Winners 

 Long John Silver’s 

 McDonald’s 

 Glenwood Restaurant 

 So Ba 

 Graveyard Tavern 

 The Gravity Pub 

 Tomatilo’s 

 Grand Central Pizza 

 Nawlins Restaurant 

 Flatiron Restaurant/Bar 

 Village Ice Cream Shop 

 Joe’s East ATL Coffee Shop 

 East Atlanta Supermarket 

 Matador Mexican Cantina 

 DRIP Coffee 

 Vickery’s Glenwood Park 

 The Shed at Glenwood 
 

 Various Fast Food 

 Kroger Grocery 

 
Coffee Shops 

 Octane 

 DRIP 

 Grant Park Coffee House 

 Joe’s East Atlanta Coffee Shop 
 
Breakfast/Lunch/Brunch 

 Ria’s Blue Bird Café 

 Home Grown 

 Carroll Street Café 

 Stone Soup Kitchen 
 
Lunch/Dinner Restaurant and Bar 

 Tin Lizzies 

 Six Feet Under 

 Matador Mexican Cantina 

 Vickery’s Glenwood Park 

 Graveyard Tavern 

 The Gravity Pub 

 Tomatillo’s 

 Grand Central Pizza 

 Flatiron Restaurant/Bar 

 Doc Cheys 

 Milltown Arms Tavern 

 So Ba 

 Nawlins Restaurant 

 Village Pizza 

 Daddy D’z BBQ 
 

Dinner Only 

 Rathbun’s  

 Kevin Rathbun Steak 

 Agave 

 The Shed at Glenwood 

 Glenwood Restaurant 

 Ziba Restaurant& Wine Bar 
 
Nightlife 

 Sister Lousia’s Ping Pong Emporium 

 Sound Table 

 Six Feet Under 

 Krog Bar 

 The Gravity Pub 
 

 Sister Louisa’s Ping Pong Emporium 

 Sound Table 

 

 Gas Station 

 Subway Subs 

 Blimpie Subs 
 

 Home Grown 
 

 Daddy D’z BBQ 
 

 Stone Soup Kitchen 
 


